INTRODUCING VIKING'S

NEW

BON VOYAGE

PROMOTION

Available 30 days prior to departure

Y

VIKING

Exploring the World in Comfort®

Viking's onboard booking program is now available through your Travel Advisor.

If you are departing 30 days or less on a Viking river, ocean or expedition voyage, book these
exclusive offers before it’s too late:

Get an exclusive final payment extension to six months (180 days) prior to departure*
Receive an additional $100 shipboard credit per person on the new booking

Also, receive discounted cruise fare based on the total length of the itinerary as shown below:

ITINERARY LENGTH

9-15 DAYS

16-22 DAYS
23-29 DAYS
30-50 DAYS

51+ DAYS

USD DISCOUNT

$200 PER PERSON
$300 PER PERSON
$400 PER PERSON

$500 PER PERSON

$1000 PER PERSON

CAD DISCOUNT
$125 PER PERSON
$250 PER PERSON
$375 PER PERSON
$500 PER PERSON

$625 PER PERSON

$1250 PER PERSON

*Note: Final payment date extension excludes World Cruises, Grand Voyages or customized booking arrangements consisting of multiple

itineraries 36 days or more.




